Position Other Positions Held

Instructor

Instructor Hourly Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor Substitute Instr Cta

Hourly Instructor

Substitute Instr Cta Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc Student Asst 3 Non-I

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

Total Wages

$96,138

$95,097

$94,117

$26,664

$20,978

$19,796

$14,697

$14,093

$13,251

$8,739

$8,111

$7,076

$6,301

$6,098

$4,257

$3,563

$3,307

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$6,655

$6,858

$7,828

$0

$1,821

$1,633

$1,213

$1,163

$1,093

$114

$669

$92

$31

$503

$55

$294

$273



Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Substitute Instr Cta

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Tech

Substitute Instr Cta

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

GWC - Art

$3,307

$3,307

$2,919

$2,893

$1,872

$1,208

$980

$951

$268

$43

$273

$38

$38

$24

$16

$81

$12

$3



