Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$96,138	\$6,655
Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$95,097	\$6,858
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$94,117	\$7,828
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$26,664	\$0
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$20,978	\$1,821
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$19,796	\$1,633
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$14,697	\$1,213
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$14,093	\$1,163
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$13,251	\$1,093
Substitute Instr Cta	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$8,739	\$114
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$8,111	\$669
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$7,076	\$92
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc	Student Asst 3 Non-I	Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$6,301	\$31
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$6,098	\$503
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$4,257	\$55
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$3,563	\$294
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$3,307	\$273

Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$3,307	\$43
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$3,307	\$273
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$2,919	\$38
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$2,893	\$38
Hrly/Temp Tech	Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc	Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$1,872	\$24
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$1,208	\$16
Substitute Instr Cta		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$980	\$81
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$951	\$12
Hrly/Temp Tech		Coast Community College District	GWC - Art	\$268	\$3